Room

Walleye Trolling Series

Precision Trolling to catch more Walleye
Harness Trolling Techniques for Walleye

Eastern Lake Erie (Dunkirk) Walleye trolling
tips and tactics

Fine Tune your Walleye Program by
understanding currents and down temps

Small Boat Walleye Fishing Techniques using
Inline Weights

The latest Tournament Level Walleye
Techniques

Crankbait Trolling Techniques for Walleye

Getting the most from Trolling Sinking Lines
for Lake Erie Walleye

Winning Walleye Tournament Techniques

How to catch more Walleye using inline
planer boards

Fishing the Full Moon for Walleye

Day
Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Time

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Instructor

Mark Romanack

Rob Oram

John Forbes &

Gary Katta

Jim Skoczylas

Rob Crowe

Craig Sleeman
John Forbes &
Gary Katta

Jake Romanack

Roy Hryckowian

Jim Steel

Matthew Swaire



