Room	Walleye Trolling Series	Day	Time	Instructor
6	Precision Trolling to catch more Walleye	Friday	3:00 PM	Mark Romanack
6	Harness Trolling Techniques for Walleye	Friday	5:00 PM	Rob Oram
6	Eastern Lake Erie (Dunkirk) Walleye trolling tips and tactics	Friday	7:00 PM	John Forbes & Gary Katta
6	Fine Tune your Walleye Program by understanding currents and down temps	Saturday	10:00 AM	Jim Skoczylas
6	Small Boat Walleye Fishing Techniques using Inline Weights	Saturday	12:00 PM	Rob Crowe
6	The latest Tournament Level Walleye Techniques	Saturday	2:00 PM	Craig Sleeman John Forbes &
6	Crankbait Trolling Techniques for Walleye	Saturday	4:00 PM	Gary Katta
6	Getting the most from Trolling Sinking Lines for Lake Erie Walleye	Saturday	6:00 PM	Jake Romanack
6	Winning Walleye Tournament Techniques	Sunday	10:00 AM	Roy Hryckowian
6	How to catch more Walleye using inline planer boards	Sunday	12:00 PM	Jim Steel
6	Fishing the Full Moon for Walleye	Sunday	2:00 PM	Matthew Swaire